7:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:15a.m.

10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

3:15 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

NASWA Unemployment Insurance Committee

UI COMMITTEE MEETING
Agenda

InterContinental Kansas City at the Plaza
Kansas City, Missouri
Room: Salon 2

Tuesday, March 3, 2020

Breakfast Ballroom Foyer

Welcome and Introductions Salon 2
e Ron Marino (NJ), Chair

e Delia Garcia (KS), Vice-Chair

Missouri Welcome

NASWA and National Legislative Update
e Ellen Golombek, NASWA

USDOL Update and Discussion Time
e Jim Garner, USDOL

Networking Break
Roundtable and Sharing of Promising Practices

Lunch Rooftop Ballloom & Plaza

Ul IT Modernization Overview and Discussion
e Lou Ansaldi, NASWA

Discussion with USDOL OIG Including IIEA Amendment
e Christopher Cooper, USDOL OIG
e Jim Powell, USDOL OIG
e Mike Mikulka, USDOL OIG

Networking Break

Committee Business
Approval of Minutes for December 2019 meeting
Interstate Benefits Subcommittee Update
e Katie Houghlin (KY)
Policy Subcommittee Update and Discussion
e Chuck Ross (TX)



Planning for 2020 Workforce Summit and Ul Directors’ Conference
Other business of the Committee

5:00 p.m. Adjourn

The 2020 Interstate Benefits and Federal Programs Training Conference and SIDES Seminar
begin on Wednesday, March 4 and continue through Thursday, March 5.

Next Meeting: Wednesday, June 10, 2020 in Salt Lake City, Utah.



