

## **UI COMMITTEE MEETING**

## Agenda

InterContinental Kansas City at the Plaza Kansas City, Missouri Room: Salon 2

Tuesday, March 3, 2020

7:30 a.m.	Breakfast	Ballroom Foyer
8:30 a.m.	<ul> <li>Welcome and Introductions</li> <li>Ron Marino (NJ), Chair</li> <li>Delia Garcia (KS), Vice-Chair</li> </ul>	Salon 2
	Missouri Welcome	
8:45 a.m.	<ul><li>NASWA and National Legislative Update</li><li>Ellen Golombek, NASWA</li></ul>	
9:15 a.m.	<ul><li>USDOL Update and Discussion Time</li><li>Jim Garner, USDOL</li></ul>	
10:15 a.m.	Networking Break	
10:30 a.m.	Roundtable and Sharing of Promising Pract	tices
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	Rooftop Ballroom & Plaza
1:15 p.m.	<ul> <li>UI IT Modernization Overview and Discussion</li> <li>Lou Ansaldi, NASWA</li> </ul>	on
2:15 p.m.	<ul> <li>Discussion with USDOL OIG Including IIEA A</li> <li>Christopher Cooper, USDOL OIG</li> <li>Jim Powell, USDOL OIG</li> <li>Mike Mikulka, USDOL OIG</li> </ul>	Amendment
3:15 p.m.	Networking Break	
3:30 p.m.	Committee Business  Approval of Minutes for December 2019 Interstate Benefits Subcommittee Upda  • Katie Houghlin (KY) Policy Subcommittee Update and Discu  • Chuck Ross (TX)	te

Planning for 2020 Workforce Summit and UI Directors' Conference Other business of the Committee

5:00 p.m. Adjourn

The 2020 Interstate Benefits and Federal Programs Training Conference and SIDES Seminar begin on Wednesday, March 4 and continue through Thursday, March 5.

Next Meeting: Wednesday, June 10, 2020 in Salt Lake City, Utah.